
Winter 2023 
  Just In Time (JIT) Math Workshops 

Learn & Succeed 

Learn Statistics Concepts and Succeed in your 
Stats Class! 

 Attend these FREE JIT Workshops to learn and earn an 
extra credit point in your Statistics class. 

Check out the Schedule: 

Questions? 
Email Professor Gayathri Manikandan at 

gmanikandan@compton.edu 

Day Date Start 
Time 

Math 150 – Topic Facilitator Zoom link 

Wednesday 1/4/2023 2:00pm Measure of Variation J. Villalobos https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/86003482833

Thursday 1/5/2023 1:00pm Frequency Distribution G. Manikandan https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485

Wednesday 1/11/2023 2:00pm Probability I J. Villalobos https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/86003482833

Thursday 1/12/2023 1:00pm Binomial Distribution G. Manikandan https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485

Wednesday 1/18/2023 2:00pm Normal Probability J. Villalobos https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/86003482833

Thursday 1/19/2023 1:00pm Central Limit Theorem G. Manikandan https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485

Wednesday 1/25/2023 2:00pm Confidence Intervals J. Villalobos https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/86003482833

Thursday 1/26/2023 1:00pm Hypothesis Testing _Two 
samples 

G. Manikandan https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485

Wednesday 2/1/2023 2:00pm Hypothesis Testing J. Villalobos https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/86003482833

Thursday 2/2/2023 1:00pm Linear Correlation & 
Regression 

G. Manikandan https://compton-
edu.zoom.us/j/95802747485
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